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Pl Stno Name

D-10 (1)
1

D-14 (2)

D21 (4)

A WDN P

D35 (2)

D40 (4)

A WN P

D45 (7)

o0~ WN PR

D50 (2)

1
2

D55 (4)

A WN P

D60 (2)
1

Jaél Reitsema

Anja Herrmann
Natasja Van Der Heijden

Machteld Van Der Hoeven
Gréti Péntek

Tjitske Breimer

Linda Schrader

Liset Van Der Hulst
Marjon Baas

Renske Giesen
Suzanna Reitsema
Klara Sumberova
Zoltan Jakab

Yvette Tan

Marjo Poulissen

Inge Huisman

Lisette De Graauw
Jacqueline van Zweeden
Sasha Zhernakova

Annemieke Lebbink

Linda Wols
Willeke van Werven

Dunja Riet, van de
Martine Hoeksma
Lina Jasulaityte
Nicoline Sanders

Joke Molenaar

Birgitta Verbeek

16

96
82

75

72

67

67
65

60

YB Club

2,8 km 7C
Argus Argus

42km 11C

Individuals/No ¢ Individuals
Individuals/No c¢ Individuals

79km 15C

olv MINOR MINOR
olv MINOR MINOR
HOC'93 HOC'93
OLifant OLifant

59km 16C

olv MINOR MINOR
olv MINOR MINOR

59km 16C

Argus Argus
Individuals/No c¢ Individuals
Argus Argus
Individuals/No c¢ Individuals

59km 16C

Argus Argus

Argus Argus

olv MINOR MINOR
Individuals/No c¢ Individuals
Individuals/No ¢ Individuals
olv MINOR MINOR

Argus Argus

4.5 km 9C

HOC'93 HOC'93
Argus Argus

4.5 km 9C

OLifant OLifant
OLifant OLifant
OLifant OLifant
Argus Argus

4,5 km 9C
HOC'93 HOC'93
olv MINOR MINOR

Time

1:11:13

45:50
55:43

57:44
1:00:02
1:05:36
1:07:56

53:37
58:19

49:13
54:43
55:04
57:04

59:42
1:00:04
1.04:38
1:05:28
1:11:33
1:24:56

mp

38:46
58:07

42:05
44:20
56:21
1:25:44

57:22

mp
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Pl Stno Name

D65 (3)

1
2
3

D70 (2)
1
2

D75 (1)
1

H-10 (4)

rwpR

H-12 (1)
1

H-14 (2)

H-16 (1)

H21 (8)

O~NO Ol WN P

H35 (4)

A wN

Katinka Mulder
Hedwig De Jong
A. Peeters

Dicky Mooij
Plien Van Eif

Christa Zwikker

Rafael Halter
Romijn Ensink
Stef Halter
Sijmen Jansen

Aron Reitsema

Sascha Kurt
Erik Van Der Heijden

Hlib Pobuzhanskyi

Marvin Boot

Michel Dongen van
Roland Van Loon
Rik Tensen

Davied Meerstra
Davy Heesakkers
Glney Aart Verheij
Reijer Van Harten

Peter Reitsema
Koen Wagemakers
Ronald Willekes
Ton Vlasveld

YB

50
63

16

17

12

92
76
72
96

02
00

86

Club

3,0 km 7C

Argus Argus
HOC'93 HOC'93
Individuals/No ¢ Individuals

3,0 km 7C

Argus Argus
Argus Argus

30km 7C
Argus Argus
2,8 km 7C

Argus Argus
Individuals/No c¢ Individuals
Argus Argus

olv MINOR MINOR

2,8 km 7C
Argus Argus

4.2 km

KOVZ KOVZ
Individuals/No ¢ Individuals

11C

4.5 km 9C
KOVZ KOVZ
10,4 km 23C

olv MINOR MINOR

OLifant OLifant

KOVZ KOVZ

olv MINOR MINOR
HOC'93 HOC'93

KOVZ KOVZ

olv MINOR MINOR
Individuals/No c¢ Individuals

104 km 23C

Argus Argus

olv MINOR MINOR
olv MINOR MINOR
olv MINOR MINOR

Time

32:40
45:31
1:01:39

49:32
1:01:39

39:01

39:36
39:36
53:00
53:01

39:11

39:19
53:29

45:01

56:08
1.04:28
1:05:07
1:05:09
1:12:07
1:13:07
1:19:06
1:26:02

1:12:25
1:21:47
1:32:23
1:42:01
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Pl Stno Name

H40 (4)

A WDN P

H45 (6)

OO WN PR

H50 (6)

OO WN PR

H55 (7)

~NOoO b~ WDN P

H60 (7)

NOoO ok~ wDNPR

H65 (8)

~NOoO ok~ WDN PR

Herman Mooij
Arjan Jager
Mark Pluim
Jona Vecht

Patrick Kuijken

Cas van Zweeden
Penko Penev

Harm Bartholomeus
Alwin De Lijster
Herman Elfrink

Ralph Kurt
Werner Halter
Marc Van Veen
Roel Lambers
Frank Sanders
Kennard Hofland

John Graafmans
Noél Nijsten

Klaas Jan Hofstra
Pim Van Der Wijk
Espen Fyhn Nilsen
Martin Van Der Korf
Maksim Golov

Henk Snijders
Steven Jochems
Ronald Poulissen
Johan Van Elten
Olaf van Werven
Jean-yves Glerant
Henk Bakker

Gerrit Riet, van de
Adrie Van Opstal
Peter Foppen
Tonny Neplenbroek
Arne Heikoop

Guus van Boven
Giel Pardoel

YB

75

75
59

70

68

65
66
68
68

60

61

56
56
53
58

55

Club

79km 15C

Argus Argus

AV Cialfo Cialfo
Individuals/No c¢ Individuals
HOC'93 HOC'93

79km 15C

olv MINOR MINOR
Individuals/No c¢ Individuals
olv MINOR MINOR
Individuals/No c¢ Individuals
olv MINOR MINOR
olv MINOR MINOR

59km 16C

KOVZ KOVz
Argus Argus
Argus Argus
Individuals/No c¢ Individuals
Argus Argus
Individuals/No ¢ Individuals

59km 16C

KOVZ KOVz
Borasca Borasca
HOC'93 HOC'93
OLifant OLifant
OLifant OLifant
Argus Argus

olv MINOR MINOR

45 km 9C

Argus Argus
KOVZ KOVZ
Argus Argus
Argus Argus
Argus Argus
Argus Argus
Argus Argus

45 km 9C

OLifant OLifant
KOVZ KOVz

olv MINOR MINOR
Argus Argus
HOC'93 HOC'93
OLifant OLifant
KOVZ KOVz

Time

1:03:36
1:20:36
1:27:09
1:27:12

54:14
1:10:28
1:13:18
1:14:07
1:16:29
1:27:00

45:12
46:47
47:35
48:00
49:16
1:01:55

38:04
38:31
43:05
45:22
52:25
1:00:18
1:24:31

32:01
34:58
40:43
42:08
44:36
59:46
1.02:22

32:59
33:37
37:43
38:40
44:15
49:51
50:14
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Pl  Stno Name YB Club Time
H65 (8) 4,5 km 9C (cont.)
8 Bert Molenaar HOC'93 HOC'93 58:39
H70 (2) 45 km 9C
1 Klaas De Jong HOC'93 HOC'93 48:23
2 Peter Pince van der Aa 49 olv MINOR MINOR 1:09:26
H75 (2) 3,0 km 7C
1 Dirk Zwikker Argus Argus 33:03
2 Hans Kuijken olv MINOR MINOR 34:01
H80 (2) 3,0 km 7C
1 Jan Witsenboer olv MINOR MINOR 32:17

2 Kees Geers Argus Argus 35:58



